
Judge's Signatures

2017 TNGJA Judges Cup
Meet Results
Dec 9-10, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 12/10/2017 9:01:56 AM

Men / 41 / 11+ yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ilya Ganusov434
Tatarus Gymnastics

9.800 10.100 9.1009.600 8.3009.100 56.000
1T 1 2 4 4 6T 1T

1T

Emmet Wissert446
ETCG

8.800 9.800 9.2008.800 9.8009.600 56.000
5T 2 6 3T 1 1 1T

1T

Elliott Neely441
GYM TEK

9.800 8.800 9.2009.200 9.2009.300 55.500
1T 5T 4T 3T 2T 3T 2 

2 

Trey Pierce401
Let It Shine

9.400 9.100 8.8009.200 9.3008.900 54.700
2 3 4T 6T 6 2 3 

3 

Alexander Hamilton409
Let It Shine

8.700 8.900 9.5009.200 8.6009.000 53.900
6T 4 4T 2T 5T 5T 4 

4 

Trace Murphy444
Masters

8.300 8.200 9.6008.700 9.2009.200 53.200
9 8 7 1 3 3T 5 

5 

Jonathan Amonett425
Victory 

8.500 8.800 8.8009.100 8.6009.300 53.100
7 5T 5T 6T 2T 5T 6 

6 

Brandon Fann432
Tatarus Gymnastics

8.700 7.100 8.8009.700 9.0009.300 52.600
6T 12 1 6T 2T 4 7 

7 

Christian Morris408
Let It Shine

9.000 8.100 8.9009.300 8.1008.700 52.100
4 9 3 5 8T 7T 8 

8 

Austin Thomas407
Victory 

9.200 8.600 9.2008.300 8.1008.600 52.000
3 6 9 3T 9 7T 9 

9 

Noah Gregory405
TGAC

8.400 8.800 8.6008.200 7.4009.000 50.400
8 5T 10 8 5T 9 10 

10 

Nicholi Gahagan433
Tatarus Gymnastics

8.800 8.500 8.5008.600 7.0008.800 50.200
5T 7 8 9 7T 10 11 

11 

Ephraim Qualls402
Let It Shine

7.000 7.400 9.5009.100 8.3008.800 50.100
10 10 5T 2T 7T 6T 12 

12 

Josh Rinehart430
Elite Energy

6.400 7.300 8.7008.100 7.6008.700 46.800
11 11 11 7 8T 8 13 

13 
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